Application Note
Analysis of Ultra low Sulfur Compounds in Natural
Gas and Gaseous Fuels by Gas Chromatography and
Chemiluminescence according to ASTM D5504
Ultra low detection limits
Excellent Sensitivity, Repeatability & Linearity
Robust Solution using AC SeNse detector

Application solutions include the AC Reformulyzer® , DHA, SimDis, NGA, Hi-Speed RGA and Customized instruments.
00.00.xxx - © Copyright 2016 PAC L.P. All rights reserved
Table 5: AC ASTM D5504 ordering guide
Ordering
information Description
CCG6104A ASTM D5504 Ultra Low Sulfur System, 120V 7890GC
CCG6104C ASTM D5504 Ultra Low Sulfur System, 230V 7890GC
CCG6104.100 Kit, Spares & Consumables for ASTM D5504 Ultra Low Sulfur analyzer on 7890GC
99.10.040 Calibration gas, Sulfur, without regulator (H2S, COS, MeSH, EtSH, DMS – 10 ppm Mol)
99.10.014 Pressure regulator, for Sulfur calibration gas, inert
CCG6199 Permeation Device, build-in for Sulfur analyzer on 7890GC